1. Dorr,Stephanie 46,0
2. Gehlen,Birgit 22,0
3.  KeRler,Birgit 211
4.  Rothenbusch,Marlene 21,1
5. Lauer,Stephanie 21,1
6. Houy,Nicole 21,1
7. NoR,Anna 18,0
8. GroR, Katrin 18,0
9. Scherrmann,Corinna 14,0
10. Mildau,Nicole 11,0
11. Klein,Janina 10,0
12. Kipping,Jana 10,0
13. Helmes,Tanja 10,0
14. Kipping,Nicole 10,0
15. Braun,Daniela 10,0
16. Faber,Michelle 10,0
17. Pootzek,Melanie 10,0
18. Rodner,Birgit 10,0
19. Rohr,Angelina 10,0
20. Lauermann,Janine 10,0
21. Blaumeiser-Gorgen,Marion 10,0
22. Martin,Jenny 10,0
23. Scheidhauer,Celine 8,1
24. Schuh,Monika 5,0
25. Alt,Katrin 5,0
1. Lauer,Gerd 63,0
2. Kramp,Thomas 46,0
3. Zewe,Pascal 46,0
4. BlaRk,Hanno 32,0
5. Maurer,Timo 32,0
6. Schweitzer,Armin 32,0
7. Schuh,Till 32,0
8. Weber,Stefan 30,0
9. Backes,Joel 27,0
10. Weber,Daniel 27,0
11. Bickler,Frank 27,0
12. Stock,Paul 21,1
13. Duckstein,Volker 21,1
14. Egger,Marco 16,2
15. Raber,Roland 16,2
16. Wellner,Christian 14,0
17. GroR,Markus 12,0
18. Mildau,Eric 11,0
19. Wappner,Eric 10,0
20. Schwindling,Anselm 10,0
21. Weingarth,Philippe 10,0
22. Weber,Nicklas 10,0
23. Thewes,Frank 10,0
24. Hinsberger,Guido 10,0
25. Scheidt,Heiko 10,0

Langster Lauf Frauen
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Freundschaftsldufe Frauen
Houy,Nicole
Gehlen,Birgit
Rothenbusch,Marlene
Lauer,Stephanie
GroR,Katrin
KeRler,Birgit
Dorr,Stephanie
Martin,Jenny
NoR,Anna

. Mildau,Nicole
. Helmes,Tanja
. Faber,Michelle
. Klein,Janina

. Rodner,Birgit

Lauer,Gerd
Schweitzer,Armin
GroR,Markus
Bickler,Frank
Raber,Roland
Kramer,Markus
Rodner,Thomas
Egger,Marco
Weber,Daniel

. Thewes,Frank

. Duckstein,Volker
. Stock,Paul

. Backes,Joel

. Mildau,Eric
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25.

Freundschaftslaufe Manner

WoOND LA WNE
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Freundschaftsldufe Frauen
Houy,Nicole
Lauer,Stephanie
Rothenbusch,Marlene
Gehlen,Birgit
Dorr,Stephanie
KeRler,Birgit
GroR,Katrin
NoR,Anna
Mildau,Nicole

. Martin,Jenny
. Helmes,Tanja
. Faber,Michelle
. Klein,Janina

. Rodner,Birgit

Lauer,Gerd
Schweitzer,Armin
GroR,Markus
Bickler,Frank
Backes,Joel
Weber,Daniel
Stock,Paul
Duckstein,Volker
Mildau,Eric

. Kramer,Markus
. Egger,Marco

. Raber,Roland

. Rodner,Thomas
. Thewes,Frank

165,4
46,6
46,6
43,0
38,0
36,6
30,0
18,0
11,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

234,7
213,9
32,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
21,1
21,1
11,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
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Houy,Nicole
Rohr,Angelina
Dorr,Stephanie
Rothenbusch,Marlene
Pootzek,Melanie
Faber,Michelle
GroR,Katrin
KeRler,Birgit
Lauer,Stephanie

. Hotz,Ina

. GroR,Valerie

. Rehm,Sarah

. Rein,Elisa

. Gehlen,Birgit

. Zewe,Malu

. Braun,Daniela

. Blaumeiser-Gorgen,Marion
. Bér,Anneliese

. Thon,Conny

. Schuh,Monika

. Kipping,Nicole

. Scheidhauer,Celine
. Scherrmann,Corinna
. Alt,Katrin

. Lauermann,Janine

Lauer,Gerd
Schweitzer,Armin
Maurer,Timo
Raber,Roland
GroR,Markus
Thewes,Frank
Wellner,Christian
Weber,Stefan
Stock,Paul

. Weber,Nicklas

. Kramer,Markus
. Hebel,Lukas

. Hennes,Felix

. Wappner,Eric

. Meiser,Philip

. Zewe,Pascal

. Riehm,Lenny

. Schuh,Till

. Weingarth,Philippe
. BlaB,Hanno

. Kramp,Thomas

. Riehm,Bosse

. Pohler,Matthias
. Scheidt,Heiko

. Kl6Rner,Thorsten

PRPRRPRPRPPRPRPEPPEPREPPLNNNNNW®WWRWG

NNNNNMNNRNRNRNNNMNNNRNRNWWWOSES GO OOo

LNV A WNE

NNNNNNRPRRRRRRRRRR
URWNPOLOXNOOUAWNRLO

LN ULHWNE
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Dorr,Stephanie
Houy,Nicole
Rohr,Angelina
Rothenbusch,Marlene
Pootzek,Melanie
Faber,Michelle
GroR,Katrin
Scherrmann,Corinna
Gehlen,Birgit

. Lauer,Stephanie

. Blaumeiser-Gorgen,Marion
. Braun,Daniela

. Lauermann,Janine
. KeRler,Birgit

. Kipping,Nicole

. Kipping,Jana

. Hotz,Ina

. Scheidhauer,Celine
. Miller,Margit

. Schuh,Monika

. Bér,Anneliese

. Zewe,Malu

. Thon,Conny

. Alt,Katrin

. Rehm,Sarah

Lauer,Gerd
Maurer,Timo
Schweitzer,Armin
Zewe,Pascal
Kramp,Thomas
Weber,Stefan
GroR,Markus
Raber,Roland
Schuh,Till

. BlaB,Hanno

. Thewes,Frank

. Wellner,Christian
. Stock,Paul

. Weber,Nicklas

. Scheidt,Heiko

. Podhler,Matthias
. Kramer,Markus
. Wappner,Eric

. Egger,Marco

. Weingarth,Philippe
. Meiser,Philip

. Hennes,Felix

. Mildau,Eric

. Hebel,Lukas

. Kl6Rner,Thorsten

64,1
43,7
35,0
27,1
19,8
15,0
15,0
14,0
14,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,8
8,1
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

179,6
87,5
20,8
56,0
56,0
46,0
45,0
42,2
42,0
40,1
38,1
37,3
23,1
20,4
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
16,2
16,0
15,0
15,0
12,3
11,0
10,0

ometer Gesamt Frauen

1. Houy,Nicole 209,1
2. Dorr,Stephanie 102,1
3. Rothenbusch,Marlene 73,7
4. Gehlen,Birgit 57,0
5. Llauer,Stephanie 56,6
6. KeRler,Birgit 46,6
7. GroB,Katrin 45,0
8. Rohr,Angelina 35,0
9. Faber,Michelle 25,0
10. Pootzek,Melanie 19,8
11. NoB,Anna 18,0
12. Scherrmann,Corinna 14,0
13. Mildau,Nicole 11,0
14. Rodner,Birgit 10,0
15. Klein,Janina 10,0
16. Kipping,Jana 10,0
17. Martin,Jenny 10,0
18. Kipping,Nicole 10,0
19. Helmes,Tanja 10,0
20. Blaumeiser-Gorgen,Marion 10,0
21. Lauermann,Janine 10,0
22. Braun,Daniela 10,0
23. Hotz,Ina 9,8
24. Scheidhauer,Celine 8,1
25. Zewe,Malu 5,0
1. Lauer,Gerd 414,3
2. Schweitzer,Armin 294,7
3. Maurer,Timo 87,5
4. GroR,Markus 77,0
5. Kramp,Thomas 56,0
6. Zewe,Pascal 56,0
7. Raber,Roland 52,2
8. Thewes,Frank 48,1
9. Weber,Stefan 46,0
10. Stock,Paul 44,2
11. Schuh,Till 42,0
12. BlaB,Hanno 40,1
13. Wellner,Christian 37,3
14. Bickler,Frank 35,1
15. Kramer,Markus 30,0
16. Backes,Joel 27,0
17. Weber,Daniel 27,0
18. Egger,Marco 26,2
19. Mildau,Eric 23,3
20. Duckstein,Volker 21,1
21. Weber,Nicklas 20,4
22. Wappner,Eric 20,0
23. Scheidt,Heiko 20,0
24. Pohler,Matthias 20,0
25. Rodner,Thomas 20,0




